
Diverse produse

I.D.: 44934707

Data
publicarii 13.12.19

Coduri CPV

44400000-4

Pretul
estimativ: 719,52 RON - 719,52 RON

Descriere: Diverse produse: priza el. 3 x 15.13 = 45.39 canea fonta 2 x 33.62 = 67.24 lant 6mm sud. 1 x 12.61 = 12.61 topor 3 x 71.43 = 214.29 lacat 3 x 16.81 = 50.43 zavor 4 x 8.41 = 33.64 tirnacop 4 x 40.34 = 161.36 cozi tirnacop. 4 x 12.61 = 50.44 vopsea 2 x 12.61 = 25.22 surub hex. 10 x 5.89 = 58.9 -
